
1ST ANNUAL
SAM ODEN MEMORIAL
RELAY TRIATHLON

Big Sandy Tri was Sam’s 
favorite event of the summer. 

SAMuel John ODEN

was 19 years old 
when he was killed in 

a traffic accident on 
August 2nd, 2016.

JULY 29, 2017
BIG SANDY LODGE

MCGREGOR, MN



BIKE
4 MILES

RUN
2 MILES

registration:
Standard (Thru July 16th, 11:59PM)
Individual Tri
Team Relay Tri (2 person team)
Team Relay Tri (3 person team)
Kids Fun Run (12&U)

Late  (Thru July 27th, 11:59PM)
Individual Tri
Team Relay Tri (2 person team)
Team Relay Tri (3 person team)
Kids Fun Run (12&U)

Same Day  (6:30–7:30 Race Morning)
Individual Tri
Team Relay Tri (2 person team)
Team Relay Tri (3 person team)
Kids Fun Run (12&U)

$40.00
$70.00
$80.00
$10.00

$45.00
$80.00
$90.00
$10.00

$50.00
$90.00

$100.00
$13.00

Sam’s character stood for:
faith

family
friends

KAYAK
1/2 MILE

Do all 3 
events alone 
or add team 
members 
to complete 
the race!

Big sandy lodge
mcgregor, mn

july 29, 2017
saturday

Catholic Youth Camp
Big Sandy Camp
Covenant Pines

all in McGregor, MN 

100% of proceeds to:

register:
http://samodenmemorialtri.itsyourrace.com/event.
aspx?id=9436

donate: 
https://www.givemn.org/fundraiser/samu-
el-john-oden-memorial-fund581fd9b1a67f4

BVA
@SamOdenTri

SAM ODEN MEMORIAL relay TRIATHLON

race: 
8:00am –12:00pm
live music & silent auction: 
1:00pm – 4:00pm

Join the race or 
make a donation. 

Help us honor Sam’s generous heart 
and compassion for others.

become a sponsor: 
http://samodenmemorialtri.itsyourrace.com/Spon-
sors.aspx?id=9436

QuestionS?
email us:
andreajoden@gmail.com

*kayaks are available


