## SAMUEL JOHN ODEN



was 19 years old when he was killed in a traffic accident on August 2nd, 2016.



Big Sandy Tri was Sam's favorite event of the summer.





JULY 29, 2017 BIG SANDY LODGE MCGREGOR, MN

# SAM ODEN MEMORIAL RELAY TRIATHLON

saturday ULY 29, 2017

> **BIG SANDY LODGE** mcgregor, mn

race:

8:00AM-12:00PM

live music & silent auction:

1:00PM - 4:00PM

\*kayaks are available

4 MILES

2 MILES

Do all 3 events alone or add team members to complete the race!

### **REGISTRATION:**

Standard (Thru July 16th, 11:59PM)

Individual Tri	\$40.00
Team Relay Tri (2 person team)	\$70.00
Team Relay Tri (3 person team)	\$80.00
Kids Fun Run (12&U)	\$10.00

Late (Thru July 27th, 11:59PM)

Individual Tri	\$45.00
Team Relay Tri (2 person team)	\$80.00
Team Relay Tri (3 person team)	\$90.00
Kids Fun Run (12&U)	\$10.00

Same Day (6:30-7:30 Race Morning)

Individual Tri	\$50.00
Team Relay Tri (2 person team)	\$90.00
Team Relay Tri (3 person team)	\$100.00
Kids Fun Run (12&U)	\$13.00

### **100% OF PROCEEDS TO:**

**Catholic Youth Camp Big Sandy Camp Covenant Pines** 

all in McGregor, MN

### Sam's character stood for:

FAITH **FAMILY FRIENDS** 

### Join the race or make a donation.

Help us honor Sam's generous heart and compassion for others.

http://samodenmemorialtri.itsyourrace.com/event. aspx?id=9436

https://www.givemn.org/fundraiser/samuel-john-oden-memorial-fund581fd9b1a67f4

http://samodenmemorialtri.itsyourrace.com/Sponsors.aspx?id=9436

EMAIL US: andreajoden@gmail.com





@SamOdenTri